City of Mississauga M
Additional Agenda MISSISSauGa

Budget Committee

Date

September 23, 2015

Time

1:00 PM (Please note the meeting will not begin prior to 1:00 pm and is subject to
the completion of the General Committee meeting.)

Location

Council Chamber
2" Floor
300 City Centre Drive

DEPUTATIONS
B. Iltem 2 David Fisher, Resident
C. Iltem 5 David Huctwith, President, Mississauga Southwest Baseball Association

INFORMATION ITEM

A. Spreadsheet submitted by David Fisher, resident with respect to transit fare cost for
Canada.
Contact

Sacha Smith, Legislative Coordinator, Legislative Services
905-615-3200 ext. 4516
Email sacha.smith@mississauga.ca

Find it online
http://www.mississauga.ca/portal/cityhall/budgetcommittee



Notes

Adults

Cash

Fare
Toronto TTC $3.00
Montréal $3.25
Ottawa $3.55
Halifax $2.50
St John $2.75
York Region $4.00
Durham Region $3.50
Mississauga $3.50
Brampton $3.75
London $2.75
Winnipeg $2.60
Regina $2.75
Calgary $3.15
Edmonton $3.20
Vancouver $2.75
Kingston $2.75
GO Transit
Hamilton $2.75
Oakville $3.50

1 Kingston $34.50 Low Income/month

2 Student/Childern Age Various By Systems
3 12 and under ride free

4 6-17 Pay Monthly Child Fare

5 London Last Fare Increase 1998

6 12 X Monthly Pass

Adult Day
Pass

$11.50
$10.00
$8.30

$8.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.75
$7.50

Aduits

Pass

Adults  Adults  Adults

tickets  Weekly Monthly Yearly

per10  Pass Pass
$28.00 $40.50 $141.50
$26.25 $25.50 $82.00
$21.40 $103.25
$20.00 $78.00
$25.00 $77.00
$34.00 $136.00
$30.00 $112.00
$29.00 $129.00
$28.00 $31.00 $118.00
$19.00 $81.00
$22.50 $22.50
$24.00 $75.00
$31.50 $99.00
$24.00 $89.00
$21.00 $91.00

$27.00 $72.00

$21.50 $94.60
$28.00 Note 1 $110.00

Transit Fare Cost For Canada

Child
Cash
Fare

Note 3
$2.25
$1.90
$1.75
$2.50
$4.00
$2.25
$1.65
$2.50
$1.35
$2.10
$2.25
$2.10

Note 4
$1.75
$2.50

$1.80
$3.50

Child
Tickets
per 10

Note 3
$16.00
$15.70
$14.50

$21.00
$20.00
$16.50

$11.00
$15.70
$20.00
$21.00

$17.50

$18.00
$22.00

Child
Weekly
Pass

Note 3

Note 4

Chiid
Monthly
Pass

Note 3
$49.25

$58.00

$57.00
$49.00

$27.00 $105.00
$60.45

$65.00
$69.00
$52.00
$19.50 $53.50
$79.20
$70.00

Student
Cash
Fare

$2.00
$2.25
$3.55
$2.50

$4.00
$3.50
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75

$2.25
$3.20

$1.75
$2.50

Student-
Senior
tickets
per 10

$19.50
$16.00
$21.40
$20.00
$22.00
$26.00
$27.00
$22.50

$15.40
$2.10
$24.00

$21.00
$17.50

Student  Student E-‘
weekly  Monthly
Pass Pass U-Pass dj
$112.00
$15.50 $49.25
$82.25 Yes
$70.00 g
$66.00 9
$102.00
$91.00 Yes
$27.00 $105.00
$70.00
$15.70  $69.35 >
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